SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q1 Please cast your vote for the SUS President.

Answered: 602  Skipped: 103

Sunny Cheema

Jessica
Levesque

Harsh Thind

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Sunny Cheema 31.56%
Jessica Levesque 49.67%
Harsh Thind 18.77%
TOTAL
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q2 Please cast your vote for the Vice President External.

Answered: 578  Skipped: 127

Rajdeep
Dhaliwal

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Rajdeep Dhaliwal 48.44% 280
Andrew Stahl 51.56% 298
TOTAL 578
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q3 Please cast your vote for the Vice President Internal.

Answered: 525  Skipped: 180

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Duncan Herd 100.00% 525
TOTAL 525
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q4 Please cast your vote for the Vice President of Students.

Answered: 600  Skipped: 105

Tyler Branston
Keara Parsons

Prabhpreet
Singh

Samantha Smith

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Tyler Branston 16.50% 99
Keara Parsons 30.33% 182
Prabhpreet Singh 34.50% 207
Samantha Smith 18.67% 112
TOTAL 600
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q5 Please cast your vote for the College of Arts Representative.

Answered: 582  Skipped: 123

Tripat e _

Alec Zinman

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Tripat Sandhu 60.82% 354
Alec Zinman 39.18% 228
TOTAL 582
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q6 Please cast your vote for the Faculty of Sciences Representative.

Answered: 522  Skipped: 183

Reece
Doppenberg

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Reece Doppenberg 100.00% 522
TOTAL 522
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q7 Please cast your vote for the Faculty of Health Sciences
Representative.

Answered: 530  Skipped: 175

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Jasleen Brar 100.00%
TOTAL
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q8 Please cast your vote for the Professional Studies Representative.

Answered: 519  Skipped: 186

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Harman Gill 100.00% 519
TOTAL 519
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q9 Do you support an increase to the shuttle fee of 15%, bringing the fee
from $27.23 to $31.31 per semester ?

Answered: 669  Skipped: 36

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 28.40% 190
NoO 71.60% 479
TOTAL 669
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q10 Do you support an additional increase of 15% (total 30%), bringing
the fee from $31.31 to $35.40 per semester ?

Answered: 669  Skipped: 36

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 16.44% 110
NoO 83.56% 559
TOTAL 669
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SUS General Election 2020 & Referendum

Q11 Do you agree to support the World University Service of Canada
(WUSC)'s Student Refugee Program with a student levy of $2.00 per
student per semester ?

Answered: 675  Skipped: 30

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 65.78% 444
No 34.22% 231
TOTAL 673
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